
ADDENDUM TO #3-CNPWH-1023 
INVITATION FOR BIDS for WATER HEATERS 

Due Date: Wednesday, September 6, 2023 @ 2:00PM 
 

 
ADDENDUM NO. 1 – DATE ISSUES: 08/04/2023 

 
 
To all Potential Vendors: 
In IFB #3-CNPWH-1023, issued July 31, 2023, Clarifications/Additional Information/Changes 
to the Original Bid Package below. IDEA Public Schools has modified Attachment L to remove 
IDEA Brackenridge. This will bring the IFB 10 campuses to 9 campuses for the purchase and 
installation of Water Heaters for SY23-24. 
 

Campus Addresses QTY Specifications Unit Cost 
Cost for 
Delivery  

Cost 
for 

Install
ation 

Estimated 
Installation 
Date      *see 
Section 2 of IFB 

IDEA 
Eastside  

2519 MARTIN 
LUTHER KING DR. 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 
78233 

1 

80 gallon 
Commercial 
Grade 
480V, 24KW 
6 Elements, 
Plumbing Fittings 
3 Phase     

  

  

IDEA 
Judson 

13427 JUDSON 
RD. SAN 
ANTONIO, TX 
78233 

1 

80 gallon 
Commercial 
Grade 
480V, 24KW 
6 Elements, 
Plumbing Fittings 
3 Phase     

  

  

IDEA Mays 

1210 HORAL DR. 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 
78245 

1 

80 gallon 
Commercial 
Grade 
480V, 24KW 
6 Elements, 
Plumbing Fittings 
3 Phase     

  

  

IDEA Rio 
Grande City 

2803 W 
MONARCH LN. 
RIO GRANDE CITY, 
TX 78582 

1 

80 gallon 
Commercial 
Grade 
480V, 24KW 
6 Elements, 
Plumbing Fittings 
3 Phase     

  

  

IDEA Tres 
Lagos 

5200 TRES LAGOS 
BLVD. MCALLEN, 
TX 78504 

1 

80 gallon 
Commercial 
Grade 
480V, 24KW 
6 Elements,     

  

  



Plumbing Fittings 
3 Phase 

IDEA Najim 

926 S WW WHITE 
RD. SAN 
ANTONIO, TX 
78220 

1 

80 gallon 
Commercial 
Grade 
480V, 24KW 
6 Elements, 
Plumbing Fittings 
3 Phase         

IDEA Ewing 
Halsell 

2523 W ANSLEY 
BLVD. SAN 
ANTONIO, TX 
78224 

1 

80 gallon 
Commercial 
Grade 
480V, 24KW 
6 Elements, 
Plumbing Fittings 
3 Phase         

IDEA Elsa 

420 S FANNIN 
ELSA, TX 78543  

  

80 gallon 
Commercial 
Grade 
480V, 24KW 
6 Elements, 
Plumbing Fittings 
3 Phase         

IDEA 
Ingram Hills 

3115 MAJESTIC 
DR. SAN 
ANTONIO, TX 
78228 

1 

80 gallon 
Commercial 
Grade 
480V, 24KW 
6 Elements, 
Plumbing Fittings 
3 Phase         

Total 
 $                  
-    

 $                  
-    

 $                  
-      

    

TOTAL EXTENDED 
COST 

 $                  
-     

        

 

Labor Hours 
Rate $     

 

Weekend 
Hours Rate $     

 

Holiday Hours 
Rate $     

        
 


